
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
144 
602 
312 
179 
811 

28 
211 

71 
88 

13 
16 
22 
26 
31 
43 
77 

101 

Name 
Wiliam VENESIA 
Marco PISARRA 
Davide FELAPPI 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Fabrizio  GIARDINA 
Antonio BELLICINI 
Manfredi TUMMINELLI 
Massimiliano BRIGNOLI 
Andrea BRACCO 

Roberto BONO 
Elena VIGNOVELLI 
Simone IERARDI 
Walter BRUNO 
Marco GIOACHIN 
Graziano MARENCO 
Nicola SANI 
Giovanni BAGGI 

Class 
600 EXPERT 
1000 EXPERT 
600 EXPERT 
1000 EXPERT 
1000 EXPERT 
WC 
1000 ROOKIES 
1000 EXPERT 
600 ROOKIES 

600 EXPERT 
600 ROOKIES 
600 ROOKIES 
600 ROOKIES 
1000 ROOKIES 
1000 EXPERT 

WC 

Model/Engine 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
GUZZI 
BMW 
DUCATI 
HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
DUCATI 
BMW 

Club 
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 
BUSCA ASD 
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 

TEAMRacingLF 
RACING TEAM WIKING 
BUSCA ASD 

TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 

GULLY RACING 
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 
TTN RACING CLUB A.S.D. 
BUSCA ASD 

Best Tm 
1:11.585 
1:12.292 
1:12.720 
1:13.453 
1:13.580 
1:13.771 
1:13.960 
1:14.530 
1:16.527 

In Lap 
4 
3 
8 
8 
9 
6 
2 
3 
4 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.707 
1.135 
1.868 
1.995 
2.186 
2.375 
2.945 
4.942 

Gap 

0.707 
0.428 
0.733 
0.127 
0.191 
0.189 
0.570 
1.997 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/08/2023 14:27:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano05-06/08/23 
CRV 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/08/2023 14:00 


